
TOUR DETAILS
admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.auSocial Activity 
Registration Form - March 2026

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

 March 2026

Week 1

5th - 10th March 2026

#redefiningwhatispossible

1-Mar Sun Sydney Fish Markets New Fish Markets $40 9 - 3pm □

1-Mar Sun Zig Zag Railway Blue Mountains $40 10 - 4pm □

1-Mar Sun Food and Wine Festival Wahroonga $50 10 - 4pm □

2-Mar Mon Tenpin Bowling League
Tenpin City,
Lidcombe

$35 3 - 9pm □

3-Mar Tue Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4 - 10pm □

4-Mar Wed Tenpin Bowling League Bateau Bay Tenpin $35 3 - 7pm □

5-Mar Thu AFL: Swans vs Carlton SCG $40 4 - 10pm □

6-Mar Fri Drive-In Movies Blacktown $40 5 - 11pm □

7-Mar Sat Air Show and Lunch Richmond $40 9 - 3pm □

7-Mar Sat
A-League: Sydney FC vs
Victory

Allianz Stadium $40 5 - 11pm □

7-Mar Sat AFL: GWS vs Hawthorn Homebush $40 2 - 8pm □

7-Mar Sat NRL: Manly vs Canberra 4 Pines Park, Manly $50 4 - 10pm □

7-Mar Sat INXS – Don’t Change Wenty Leagues Club $80 4 - 10pm □

8-Mar Sun Open House Tours Sydney Opera House $60 9 - 3pm □

8-Mar Sun Bike Riding and Lunch Sydney Olympic Park $40 10 - 4pm □



TOUR DETAILS
admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.auSocial Activity 
Registration Form - March 2026

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

 March 2026

Week 2

5th - 10th March 2026

#redefiningwhatispossible

9-Mar Mon Tenpin Bowling League
Tenpin City,
Lidcombe

$35 3 - 9pm □

10-Mar Tue Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4 - 10pm □

11-Mar Wed Tenpin Bowling League Bateau Bay Tenpin $35 3 - 7pm □

13-Mar Fri NRL: Easts vs Souths Allianz Stadium $50 5 - 11pm □

14-Mar Sat Balloon Story
Sydney Olympic
Park, Homebush

$80 9 - 3pm □

14-Mar Sat Italian Forum Tour
Norton Street,
Leichhardt

$50 3 - 9pm □

14-Mar Sat AFL: Swans vs Brisbane SCG $40 4 - 10pm □

15-Mar Sun Beach Walk and Café Balmoral Beach $40 9am - 3pm □

15-Mar Sun NRL: Manly vs Gold Coast 4 Pines Park, Manly $50 2 - 8pm □
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Week 3

5th - 10th March 2026

#redefiningwhatispossible

16-Mar Mon Tenpin Bowling League
Tenpin City,
Lidcombe

$35 3 - 9pm □

17-Mar Tue Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4 - 10pm □

17-Mar Tue
A-League: Wanderers vs
Adelaide

Parramatta Stadium $40 4 - 10pm □

18-Mar Wed Tenpin Bowling League Bateau Bay Tenpin $35 3 - 7pm □

20-Mar Fri NRL: Easts vs Penrith Allianz Stadium $50 3 - 9pm □

20-Mar Fri
A-League: Sydney FC vs
Newcastle

Allianz Stadium $40 5 - 11pm □

21-Mar Sat Camden City Show Camden $40 9 - 3pm □

21-Mar Sat AFL: GWS vs St Kilda Homebush $40 2 - 8pm □

21-Mar Sat Bon Jovi Show Wenty Leagues Club $80 4 - 10pm □

21-Mar Sat NRL: Souths vs Tigers Gosford $50 5 - 11pm □

22-Mar Sun Mind, Body, Spirit Festival
ICC Sydney, Darling
Harbour

$40 10 - 4pm □

22-Mar Sun
A-League: Sydney FC vs
Newcastle

Allianz Stadium $40 1 -7pm □

22-Mar Sun
NRL: Parramatta vs St
George

Parramatta $50 2 - 8pm □
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Week 4

5th - 10th March 2026

#redefiningwhatispossible

23-Mar Mon Tenpin Bowling League
Tenpin City,
Lidcombe

$35 3 - 9pm □

24-Mar Tue Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4 - 10pm □

25-Mar Wed Tenpin Bowling League Bateau Bay Tenpin $35 3 - 7pm □

26-Mar Thu NRL: Manly vs Easts 4 Pines Park, Manly $50 5 - 11pm □

27-Mar Fri
International Soccer:
Australia vs Cameroon

Accor Stadium,
Homebush

$80 5 - 11pm □

28-Mar Sat Alpaca Farm Bells Line Road $40 9am - 3pm □

28-Mar Sat
NRL: Canterbury vs
Newcastle

Homebush $50 1 - 7 pm □

28-Mar Sat Cinema – Mov’in Bed
Barangaroo, Darling
Harbour

$60 4 - 10pm □

28-Mar Sat NRL: Parramatta vs Penrith Parramatta $50 3 - 9pm □

29-Mar Sun Zoo and Lunch Western Sydney Zoo $40 10 - 4pm □

29-Mar Sun Theatre: Julius Caesar Sydney Opera House $140 11 - 5 pm □

30-Mar Mon Tenpin Bowling League
Tenpin City,
Lidcombe

$35 3 - 9pm □

31-Mar Tue Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4 - 10pm □
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